PX BELTS  RC Type
New Launch
SYNCHRONOUS BELTS
NEW
STANDARD
standards for environmental friendliness set by the Tsubaki Group.
Catalog No. WE2407   ©2024/6 TSUBAKIMOTO CHAIN CO.

improvementimprovement
Types and Dimensions PX Belts　RC Type
■ Belt Tooth Profile and Dimensions ■Model Numbering Example
■Materials ■ Specifications and Features
3
No.
of teeth
Pitch
circle dia.
Flange
outer dia.
No.
of teeth
Pitch
circle dia.
Flange
outer dia.
No.
of teeth
Pitch
circle dia.
Flange
outer dia.
No.
of teeth
Pitch
circle dia.
Flange
outer dia.
12 19.10 23 22 35.01 43 30 47.75 55 48 76.39 82
14 22.28 28 24 38.20 44 32 50.93 55 50 79.58 86
16 25.46 31 25 39.79 45 36 57.30 64 60 95.49 103
18 28.65 36 26 41.38 47 40 63.66 67 72 114.59 120
20 31.83 36 28 44.56 52 44 70.03 74
Belt width
mm
Unit mass Installation tension  N｛kgf｝
g/（mm width × m length） Recommended Max.
10
15
25
3.8
 97     ｛9.9｝
154｛15.7｝
276｛28.2｝
132｛13.5｝
209  ｛21.3｝
376｛38.4｝
・Bold Font : Stock item  Fine Font : Made to order item.
P5M（Pitch : 5.00 mm）
Belt length No. of
teeth Belt length No. of
teeth Belt length No. of
teeth Belt length No. of
teeth Belt length No. of
teeth
BG175P5M 35 BG490P5M 98 BG695P5M 139 BG1000P5M 200 BG1585P5M 317
BG215P5M 43 BG500P5M 100 BG700P5M 140 BG1025P5M 205 BG1595P5M 319
BG225P5M 45 BG515P5M 103 BG710P5M 142 BG1050P5M 210 BG1615P5M 323
BG255P5M 51 BG520P5M 104 BG725P5M 145 BG1060P5M 212 BG1675P5M 335
BG260P5M 52 BG525P5M 105 BG730P5M 146 BG1080P5M 216 BG1700P5M 340
BG275P5M 55 BG530P5M 106 BG740P5M 148 BG1090P5M 218 BG1800P5M 360
BG295P5M 59 BG545P5M 109 BG750P5M 150 BG1125P5M 225 BG1870P5M 374
BG300P5M 60 BG550P5M 110 BG765P5M 153 BG1145P5M 229 BG1910P5M 382
BG310P5M 62 BG555P5M 111 BG770P5M 154 BG1150P5M 230 BG1960P5M 392
BG320P5M 64 BG560P5M 112 BG775P5M 155 BG1160P5M 232 BG2000P5M 400
BG325P5M 65 BG565P5M 113 BG780P5M 156 BG1180P5M 236 BG2080P5M 416
BG340P5M 68 BG570P5M 114 BG800P5M 160 BG1195P5M 239 BG2160P5M 432
BG345P5M 69 BG575P5M 115 BG810P5M 162 BG1220P5M 244 BG2200P5M 440
BG350P5M 70 BG595P5M 119 BG830P5M 166 BG1225P5M 245 BG2455P5M 491
BG370P5M 74 BG600P5M 120 BG835P5M 167 BG1250P5M 250 BG2645P5M 529
BG375P5M 75 BG605P5M 121 BG850P5M 170 BG1260P5M 252 BG2725P5M 545
BG390P5M 78 BG625P5M 125 BG865P5M 173 BG1270P5M 254 BG2795P5M 559

mm
Please refer to the catalog 'Synchronous Belts & Belt Sprockets' for selection and design.
■ Belt Tooth Profile and Dimensions ■Model Numbering Example
■Materials ■ Specifications and Features
PX Belts　RC TypeTypes and Dimensions
4
No.
of teeth
Pitch
circle dia.
Flange
outer dia.
No.
of teeth
Pitch
circle dia.
Flange
outer dia.
No.
of teeth
Pitch
circle dia.
Flange
outer dia.
20 50.93 55 32 81.49 86 50 127.32 135
22 56.02 62 34 86.58 91 60 152.79 158
24 61.12 66 36 91.67 97 64 162.97 170
26 66.21 73 40 101.86 107 72 183.35 190
28 71.30 79 44 112.05 119
30 76.39 82 48 122.23 127
■ Belt-Sprocket Dimensions（Reference）
Belt width
mm
Unit mass Installation tension  N｛kgf｝
g/（mm width × m length） Recommended Max.
15
25
40
60
5.1
   203     ｛20.6｝
   363     ｛37.0｝
   617     ｛63.0｝
  982   ｛100.1｝
  265     ｛27.0｝
  473     ｛48.3｝
  807     ｛82.3｝
1283｛130.9｝
■ Belt Width / Unit Mass / Installation Tension
・Bold Font : Stock item  Fine Font : Made to order item.
Oil resistant, Water resistant
 : No
RoHS2 Directive : Compliant
Belt Sprocket : PX Belt Sprockets P8M
Operating temperature Range : -15 to 80℃
Electro conductivity : No
■ Belt Length
Rubber : Chloroprene rubber
Tooth Fabric : Nylon fabric (Low debris specification)
Cord : Fiberglass
P8M（Pitch : 8.00 mm）
Belt length No. of
teeth Belt length No. of
teeth Belt length No. of
teeth Belt length No. of
teeth
BG376P8M 47 BG832P8M 104 BG1216P8M 152 BG2032P8M 254
BG392P8M 49 BG840P8M 105 BG1248P8M 156 BG2064P8M 258
BG440P8M 55 BG848P8M 106 BG1264P8M 158 BG2104P8M 263
BG480P8M 60 BG856P8M 107 BG1280P8M 160 BG2160P8M 270
BG512P8M 64 BG880P8M 110 BG1304P8M 163 BG2240P8M 280
BG520P8M 65 BG896P8M 112 BG1320P8M 165 BG2256P8M 282
BG536P8M 67 BG912P8M 114 BG1344P8M 168 BG2304P8M 288

RoHS2 Directive : Compliant
Types and Dimensions PX Belts　RC Type
■ Belt Tooth Profile and Dimensions ■Model Numbering Example
■Materials ■ Specifications and Features
5
No.
of teeth
Pitch
circle dia.
Flange
outer dia.
No.
of teeth
Pitch
circle dia.
Flange
outer dia.
No.
of teeth
Pitch
circle dia.
Flange
outer dia.
28 124.78 136 38 169.34 181 50 222.82 234
30 133.69 145 40 178.25 190 56 249.55 −
32 142.60 154 42 187.17 198 60 267.38 −
34 151.52 163 44 196.08 207 64 285.21 −
36 160.43 171 48 213.90 225 72 320.86 −
・Bold Font : Stock item  Fine Font : Made to order item.
■ Belt-Sprocket Dimensions（Reference）
■ Belt Length
■ Belt Width / Unit Mass / Installation Tension
Rubber : Chloroprene rubber
Tooth Fabric : Nylon fabric (Low debris specification)
Cord : Fiberglass
Belt width
mm
Unit mass Installation tension  N｛kgf｝
g/（mm width × m length） Recommended Max.
40
60
80
100
120
8.6
  990  ｛101.0｝
1500  ｛153.0｝
2110  ｛215.2｝
2710  ｛276.3｝
3340  ｛340.6｝
1310  ｛133.6｝
2000  ｛203.9｝
2810  ｛286.5｝
3610  ｛368.1｝
4450  ｛453.8｝
P14M（Pitch : 14.00 mm）
Belt length No. of